## SUBSURFACE ROOF DRAIN RECHARGE SYSTEM COVENANT

WHEREAS,, he	rein after referred as "Developer" is the owner of
certain lots of land in Wareham, Plymouth County, Massac	chusetts shown on a subdivision plan, hereinafter
referred to as "plan" entitled "	, dated
"; and recorded herewith.	
WHEREAS, Developer desires to develop the land shown on	
restriction on the lots shown on said plan in connection with	h such development, so as to comply with certain
requirements of the Town of Wareham Planning Board.	
NOW THEREFORE, Developer hereby imposes the restrict	ion hereinafter enumerated upon the building lots
for the benefit of the building lots and the owners of the same	•
and covenants shall run with and bind the building lots, the pr	
The restriction is as follows:	
'As a condition for the approval of Shell Point Place by the	Town of Wareham under the Subdivision Control
Law, the Developer is required to have subsurface roof dra	
Planning Board installed on each lot and in working order programs.	
ot in the Subdivision. This condition shall be a restriction in	
ouilding lots and owners of the same at this time and hereafte	
and also by the Town of Wareham. The Town of Wareham	·
of any occupancy permit until this condition has been satisfie	•
WITNESS out hands and seals this day	y of, 2022
	D '14 1 1
	David Andrade
	Kenneth Duluze Sr.
	Mark Voner